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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Shadow 58.36 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Knox 00.004 08122 100 0

Sassy 72.87 7 2 0 10NQ 2 0Lazarus 00.006 08117 0 0

Tempi 70.00 5 1 2 15NQ 3 0Diamond 00.005 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Fizz 45.23 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Larson 00.009 12143 100 0

Winner 59.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 00.007 12254 100 0

Shameless 51.58 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0011 12132 0 0

Luc 47.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 00.0010 12134 0 0

Beckham 50.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Machuca 00.008 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Zuri 60.06 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 00.0020 16162 0 0

Nell 44.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lesko 00.0019 16166 0 0

Joey 49.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Albrizio 00.0017 16173 0 0

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.0016 16175 0 0

Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.0021 16001 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0018 16172 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0015 16176 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Tess 35.74 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bisbee 00.0031 20193 100 0

Batman 48.22 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0030 20196 100 0

Bronco Billy 56.24 1 3 1 20NQ 1 0Bartell 00.0035 20058 0 0

Lane 46.92 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Zislin 00.0033 20184 0 0

Flirt 52.52 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Nally 00.0029 20199 0 0

Fray 56.12 1 1 1 10NQ 0 0Abel 00.0028 20206 0 0

Thruster 51.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bankauf 00.0027 20210 0 0

Carly 52.28 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0026 20211 0 0

Gracie 46.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cardamone 00.0025 20214 0 0

Nemesis 66.39 11 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0024 20316 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0034 20181 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0032 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0036 24063 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Leia 37.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 00.0037 24C252 100 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0038 24C249 0 0

R

SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

CC 54.91 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Masch 00.003 04070 0 0

Nova 41.58 0 1 4 25NQ 2 0Zislin 00.002 04071 0 0
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Priest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.001 04253 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Peach 57.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lamphere 00.0014 16091 0 0

Riley 51.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Heck 00.0013 16259 0 0

Diesel 61.95 1 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0012 16311 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

River 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.0023 20003 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0022 20107 0 0
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